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Women / 8 / Sr A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nikka Manalili101
Airborne

9.200 9.550 9.4009.100 37.250
4 1T 4 2 1 

1 

Julie Trundle115
San Mateo

9.300 9.375 9.5758.950 37.200
2T 3 6 1 2 

2 

Madison Farris105
Dream Xtreme

9.425 9.200 9.3259.175 37.125
1 5T 3 4 3 

3 

Capri Gavino102
CGA

8.900 9.550 9.3759.200 37.025
5 1T 2 3 4 

4 

Jessica Chu108
Edge

9.300 9.225 9.1759.000 36.700
2T 4 5 5T 5 

5 

Reilly Fraser112
GymWorld

8.325 8.975 9.1759.225 35.700
9 11 1 5T 6 

6 

Mya Baker106
East Bay Sports

8.750 9.200 8.8758.450 35.275
6 5T 10 11 7 

7 

Sarafina Bee-Martinelli109
Golden Bear

8.450 8.800 9.0008.675 34.925
8 12 7 8 8 

8 

Naya Oliveira110
Golden Bear

8.650 8.750 8.9758.500 34.875
7 13 9 9T 9 

9 

Rowan Hatch111
GymWorld

8.250 8.725 8.9758.650 34.600
11T 14 8 9T 10 

10 

Makenzie Templeman104
Champion

8.075 9.050 9.1758.050 34.350
14 9 12 5T 11 

11 

Alyssa Guajardo103
Central Coast

8.250 9.150 8.8007.800 34.000
11T 7T 14 12 12T

12T

Abigail Young107
East Bay Sports

8.275 9.025 8.6758.025 34.000
10 10 13 13 12T

12T

Kate Soo113
Liberty

8.125 9.150 8.1508.150 33.575
13 7T 11 14 14 

14 
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Women / 8 / Sr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Romi Tsang122
CGA

9.375 9.450 9.6009.275 37.700
3 2 2 1 1 

1 

Jasmine Dalangin128
Pacific West

9.500 9.550 9.0258.675 36.750
1 1 10 7T 2 

2 

Jada Ridgle132
Technique

9.350 8.900 9.2509.225 36.725
4 7T 3 4 3 

3 

Nicolette Barbosa131
San Mateo

8.925 8.900 9.4759.300 36.600
8T 7T 1 2 4 

4 

Ashleigh Abe134
Twisters

9.250 9.250 9.3008.425 36.225
5T 5 12 3 5 

5 

Eva Roth125
Edge

9.225 9.200 9.0258.600 36.050
7 6 11 7T 6 

6 

Reilly Hays121
Byers Roseville

8.925 9.300 8.9758.775 35.975
8T 3 7 9 7 

7 

Melissa Ng126
Elevate

9.250 9.275 9.1258.050 35.700
5T 4 14 5T 8 

8 

Audrey Brostrom130
Redwood Empire

8.625 8.875 9.1259.000 35.625
11 9 5 5T 9 

9 

Hannah Chuhlantseff135
V-Force Elite

9.450 8.850 8.3758.725 35.400
2 10 8 13 10 

10 

Katelyn Lewis124
Edge

8.850 8.775 8.6508.225 34.500
10 11 13 11 11 

11 

Alyssa Trageser133
Tumble Time

8.225 8.400 8.9258.700 34.250
13 12 9 10 12 

12 

Caitlynn Martinez127
Elite

8.200 7.250 8.4758.975 32.900
14 14 6 12 13 

13 

Patricia McFadden123
Cal Sports Race

8.275 5.900 8.1759.025 31.375
12 15 4 14 14 

14 

Olivia Snerling-Zahir129
Performance Athletic

0.000 7.450 7.3507.600 22.400
15 13 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 8 / Sr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julieta Mendiola143
CGA

9.175 9.525 9.1259.500 37.325
3 1 1 5 1 

1 

Tia Ravara152
Pacific West

9.300 9.400 8.9759.300 36.975
2 3 3 8 2 

2 

Abby Luong142
Byers Roseville

9.150 9.475 9.0259.025 36.675
4 2 6T 7 3T

3T

Zoe Montano144
Champion

8.875 9.375 9.2509.175 36.675
5 4 4 1 3T

3T

Shannon Chang141
Accel

9.350 9.100 9.1759.025 36.650
1 6 6T 3 5 

5 

Marisa Zepeda146
Elevate

8.700 9.300 9.1509.400 36.550
7 5 2 4 6 

6 

Sofia Doyle150
Novato

8.500 8.150 9.0759.050 34.775
8T 12 5 6 7 

7 

Victoria Ho145
Elevate

8.500 8.550 8.7008.650 34.400
8T 9 11 10 8 

8 

Kendall Kline153
Performance Athletic

8.800 8.000 9.2008.125 34.125
6 14 12 2 9 

9 

Ashley McLay154
Santa Cruz

8.100 8.350 8.6758.875 34.000
12 10 9 11T 10 

10 

Mikayla Hatchell147
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.025 8.225 8.5509.000 33.800
14 11 8 14 11 

11 

Jacinda MacCool151
Ohana

8.300 8.700 8.6758.075 33.750
10 7 13 11T 12 

12 

Kailey Carnation155
Santa Rosa

8.050 8.025 8.7258.825 33.625
13 13 10 9 13 

13 

Haley Corrigan149
Gymnastics Zone

8.175 7.650 8.6007.800 32.225
11 15 14 13 14 

14 

Lillian Ladd148
Gymnastics Unltd.

7.925 8.600 8.0257.500 32.050
15 8 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 8 / Sr D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jackie Rodriquez169
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.750 9.125 8.8759.125 35.875
4 2 2 6 1 

1 

Lauren Smart174
Novato

8.450 9.225 9.0259.025 35.725
6 1 3 4T 2 

2 

Julia Miralles175
Pacific Edge

8.850 9.025 9.1258.650 35.650
3 3 7 2 3 

3 

Emmy Nam173
Novato

8.300 8.600 9.0759.175 35.150
9 7 1 3 4 

4 

Sophie Stern161
Accel

9.000 8.525 8.7508.775 35.050
1 8 5 7 5 

5 

Caitlin Lightle172
Liberty

8.975 8.750 8.5258.100 34.350
2 5 11 8T 6 

6 

Kaylee Grothe167
Elite

8.350 8.725 7.7508.875 33.700
7 6 4 13 7 

7 

Veronica Knowlden170
High Definition

8.075 8.925 8.1008.225 33.325
11T 4 10 11 8 

8 

Carli Collopy165
Edge

8.675 6.925 9.2757.800 32.675
5 13 13 1 9 

9 

Claire Monahan164
Cal Sports Race

8.325 7.475 8.4008.300 32.500
8 11 9 10 10 

10 

Bryanna Chaname171
High Definition

8.225 8.050 7.9507.725 31.950
10 10 14 12 11 

11 

Alia Shipp176
Pacific Edge

8.075 6.050 9.0258.750 31.900
11T 14 6 4T 12 

12 

Kristen Vargas168
Elite

8.050 5.850 8.5258.400 30.825
13 15 8 8T 13 

13 

Alara Pearce162
All Star

7.925 7.250 7.5507.975 30.700
14 12 12 14 14 

14 

Emily Gringorten163
Cal Sports GreatOaks

0.000 8.275 0.0000.000 8.275
15 9 15 15 15 

15 
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